GLINDA WALL-MOUNT SMART TOILET
Product Code: SH111026B (bowl), SH111027WC (in-wall carrier)
Product Features
Optional Accessories
Codes and Certifications
• IAPMO/cUPC
• ASME A112.19.2 / CSA B45.1
• ASME A112.6.2
• ASSE 1002/ASME A112.1002/CSA B125.12
• ASME A112.19.5/CSA B45.15
• ASME A112.4.2/CSA B45.16
• EPA WaterSense Certified
• UL 1431
• CSA C22.2 No. 68
• CSA C22.2 No. 64
• Massachusetts Accepted
• MaP Rated 500g
• ADA compliant when installed per ADA
guidelines
• California Energy Commission (CEC)
See website for warranty information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
Product Features
• SH111026B (bowl) & SH111027WC (in-wall carrier)
makes up SH561885 combination
• Material: Vitreous China
• Finish: White
• Type: Wall-Mount Smart Toilet
• Flush Rate: 1.0/1.28 gpf Dual Flush
• Flush Type: Washdown
• Bowl Shape: Elongated
• Rough-in: Carrier allows for adjustable bowl
height installation from 15-3/4" to 16-15/16"
• Trapway: 2-3/16" Fully Glazed
• Seat Included: Yes
• Auto open & close lid - sensor activates when
user is within range
• Sensor flush
• Rear & Front wash
• Oscillating wash
• Water pressure adjustments
• Instant water heating
• Air dryer - adjustable temperature
• Heated seat - adjustable temperature
• Night light
• Remote included
• Self cleaning nozzle
• Plasma sterilization
• Power off flush
NOTE: SH111026B (bowl) is only compatible
with SH111027WC (carrier)
Product Dimensions
• Installed Bowl Height: Min:15-3/4"- Max:16-15/16"
• Water Spot: 4-1/16" x 5"
• SH111003FABG - Flush Actuator Plate - Brushed Gold
• SH111003FAMB - Flush Actuator Plate - Matte Black
• SH111003FAWH - Flush Actuator Plate - White
signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy
GLINDA WALL-MOUNT SMART TOILET
Product Code: SH111027WC (in-wall carrier)
See website for warranty information
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
21-3/4"(553mm)
19-9/16"(497mm)
20-1/16"(510mm)
Floor
49-5/8"
(1260mm)
Recommended
Electrical Junction Box
7-1/16"(180mm)
3-15/16"
(100mm)
0~4-3/4"
(0~120mm)
9-1/16"(230mm)
8-11/16"
(220mm)
3/8"~2-3/8"(10~60mm)
3-9/16"~4-5/16"(90~110mm)
3-9/16"(90mm)
Wall space
NPT2
1
All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy
3-3/8"
(86mm)
3-3/8"
(86mm)
GLINDA WALL-MOUNT SMART TOILET
Product Code: SH111026B (bowl)
See website for warranty information
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy
Floor
Floor
Wall space
Wall space
22-7/16"
( 570mm )
14-3/4"（375mm）
35-3/16"
( 894mm )
( 423mm )
16-11/16"
( 295mm )
15-13/16"
11-13/16"
（300mm）
（ 402mm）
17-3/4"
（451mm）
11-5/8"
( 215mm )8-7/16"